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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lily Vanvilay514
Head Over Heels

8.550 9.150 9.3509.400 36.450
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Jadin Brown517
Head Over Heels

8.850 9.500 9.2258.700 36.275
1 1 11 3 2 

2 

Ava Lee431
Edge

8.600 8.800 9.2759.500 36.175
2 6 1 2 3 

3 

Bryanna Farley528
Liberty

8.450 9.000 9.0258.800 35.275
4 4 9 5 4 

4 

Elizabeth Bennett526
Liberty

8.400 8.225 9.0509.300 34.975
5 10 3 4 5 

5 

Luna Pine513
Head Over Heels

8.250 8.450 9.0009.075 34.775
6 8 5T 6T 6 

6 

Dara Blanchard423
Edge

7.850 8.300 9.0009.075 34.225
10 9 5T 6T 7 

7 

Allison Wadleigh438
Edge

8.200 8.950 8.7258.150 34.025
7 5 16 13T 8 

8 

Elise Doyle427
Edge

6.550 9.050 8.8259.225 33.650
14 3 4 10 9 

9 

Sophia Roth532
Liberty

8.000 8.650 7.7258.600 32.975
8T 7 12 16 10 

10 

Ainsley Wade541
West Coast

6.850 8.100 8.8009.000 32.750
13 11T 7 11T 11 

11 

Keira Howard537
West Coast

7.050 7.800 8.8008.550 32.200
12 13 13T 11T 12 

12 

Isabelle Gattey428
Edge

6.250 8.100 8.2508.550 31.150
15 11T 13T 15 13 

13 

Anne-Sophie Laliberte534
West Coast

7.350 5.000 8.7258.400 29.475
11 15 15 13T 14 

14 

Nitika Chand539
West Coast

5.000 6.700 8.9758.725 29.400
16 14 10 8 15 

15 

Emma Lorge529
Liberty

8.000 0.000 8.9008.850 25.750
8T 16 8 9 16 

16 
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